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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Beograd, 9 - 12/6/2022

Disciplina 17 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10/06/2022 - 11:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Juniori

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 2:26.88 633 Q 33.82 36.74 37.76 38.56
2. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:33.12 558 Q 34.98 39.21 39.64 39.29
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:33.48 554 R 33.26 40.28 41.29 38.65
4. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 2:33.85 550 R 35.12 39.26 39.88 39.59
5. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:40.83 482 Q 37.04 41.71 43.26 38.82
6. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:40.98 480 Q 35.39 41.87 42.13 41.59
7. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 2:41.07 480 Q 34.99 40.76 42.10 43.22
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.13 429 Q 36.51 41.81 44.92 43.89
9. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 2:47.79 424 R 39.46 42.72 43.61 42.00

10. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:48.03 422 R 39.35 43.73 42.94 42.01
11. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:49.32 413 37.49 43.32 44.67 43.84
12. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:49.52 411 38.07 42.88 44.41 44.16
13. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 2:50.07 407 39.75 43.54 43.09 43.69
14. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:51.94 394 39.28 43.63 45.17 43.86
15. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:57.83 356 39.37 46.85 46.91 44.70
16. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.32 315 40.29 45.34 51.20 48.49
17. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 3:08.75 298 38.60 44.35 52.20 53.60

Stariji Juniori

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:23.71 675 Q 32.84 36.94 37.76 36.17
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:29.08 605 Q 34.47 39.98 40.32 34.31
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 2:29.75 597 Q 33.79 38.12 38.95 38.89
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:32.42 566 Q 35.46 39.70 41.48 35.78
5. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.04 559 Q 34.63 38.69 39.92 39.80
6. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:35.89 529 R 34.90 40.27 40.84 39.88
7. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 2:37.73 511 35.98 40.60 41.21 39.94
8. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:39.93 490 36.97 39.91 41.80 41.25
9. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 2:41.60 475 36.91 40.45 42.93 41.31

10. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 2:47.47 427 38.41 42.49 42.95 43.62
11. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.50 419 37.65 44.28 42.73 43.84
12. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:56.24 366 38.75 47.35 46.15 43.99
13. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:57.79 356 39.86 46.15 46.08 45.70

Juniori

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:23.71 675 Q 32.84 36.94 37.76 36.17
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 2:26.88 633 Q 33.82 36.74 37.76 38.56
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:29.08 605 Q 34.47 39.98 40.32 34.31
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 2:29.75 597 Q 33.79 38.12 38.95 38.89
5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:32.42 566 Q 35.46 39.70 41.48 35.78
6. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.04 559 Q 34.63 38.69 39.92 39.80
7. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:33.12 558 Q 34.98 39.21 39.64 39.29
8. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:33.48 554 R 33.26 40.28 41.29 38.65
9. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 2:33.85 550 R 35.12 39.26 39.88 39.59

10. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:35.89 529 R 34.90 40.27 40.84 39.88
11. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 2:37.73 511 35.98 40.60 41.21 39.94
12. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:39.93 490 36.97 39.91 41.80 41.25
13. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:40.83 482 Q 37.04 41.71 43.26 38.82
14. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:40.98 480 Q 35.39 41.87 42.13 41.59
15. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 2:41.07 480 Q 34.99 40.76 42.10 43.22
16. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 2:41.60 475 36.91 40.45 42.93 41.31
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.13 429 Q 36.51 41.81 44.92 43.89
18. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 2:47.47 427 38.41 42.49 42.95 43.62
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Beograd, 9 - 12/6/2022

Disciplina 17, Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Juniori

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 2:47.79 424 R 39.46 42.72 43.61 42.00
20. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:48.03 422 R 39.35 43.73 42.94 42.01
21. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.50 419 37.65 44.28 42.73 43.84
22. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:49.32 413 37.49 43.32 44.67 43.84
23. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:49.52 411 38.07 42.88 44.41 44.16
24. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 2:50.07 407 39.75 43.54 43.09 43.69
25. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:51.94 394 39.28 43.63 45.17 43.86
26. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:56.24 366 38.75 47.35 46.15 43.99
27. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:57.79 356 39.86 46.15 46.08 45.70
28. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:57.83 356 39.37 46.85 46.91 44.70
29. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.32 315 40.29 45.34 51.20 48.49
30. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 3:08.75 298 38.60 44.35 52.20 53.60

Apsolutna

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:23.71 675 Q 32.84 36.94 37.76 36.17
2. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:26.48 638 Q 33.73 37.39 37.75 37.61
3. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 2:26.88 633 Q 33.82 36.74 37.76 38.56
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:29.08 605 Q 34.47 39.98 40.32 34.31
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 2:29.75 597 Q 33.79 38.12 38.95 38.89
6. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:32.42 566 Q 35.46 39.70 41.48 35.78
7. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.04 559 Q 34.63 38.69 39.92 39.80
8. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:33.12 558 Q 34.98 39.21 39.64 39.29
9. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:33.48 554 R 33.26 40.28 41.29 38.65

10. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 2:33.85 550 R 35.12 39.26 39.88 39.59
11. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:35.89 529 R 34.90 40.27 40.84 39.88
12. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 2:37.73 511 35.98 40.60 41.21 39.94
13. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 2:38.06 508 37.00 40.50 40.45 40.11
14. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Dinamo 2:39.81 491 38.48 40.69 42.01 38.63
15. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:39.93 490 36.97 39.91 41.80 41.25
16. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 2:40.64 483 35.98 40.59 41.40 42.67
17. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:40.83 482 Q 37.04 41.71 43.26 38.82
18. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:40.98 480 Q 35.39 41.87 42.13 41.59
19. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 2:41.07 480 Q 34.99 40.76 42.10 43.22
20. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 2:41.60 475 36.91 40.45 42.93 41.31
21. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 2:43.00 463 32.81
22. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.13 429 Q 36.51 41.81 44.92 43.89
23. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 2:47.47 427 38.41 42.49 42.95 43.62
24. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 2:47.79 424 R 39.46 42.72 43.61 42.00
25. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:48.03 422 R 39.35 43.73 42.94 42.01
26. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.50 419 37.65 44.28 42.73 43.84
27. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:49.32 413 37.49 43.32 44.67 43.84
28. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:49.52 411 38.07 42.88 44.41 44.16
29. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 2:50.07 407 39.75 43.54 43.09 43.69
30. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:51.94 394 39.28 43.63 45.17 43.86
31. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:56.24 366 38.75 47.35 46.15 43.99
32. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:57.79 356 39.86 46.15 46.08 45.70
33. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:57.83 356 39.37 46.85 46.91 44.70
34. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.32 315 40.29 45.34 51.20 48.49
35. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 3:08.75 298 38.60 44.35 52.20 53.60

DSQ BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 2:42.49 30.68 33.75 54.45 43.61
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